Cas

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

e 3:19-cr-04768-GPC  Document 209 Filed 10/06/21 PagelD.1349 Page 1 of 1

MICHAEL PANCER, ESQ

California State Bar No. 43602

LAW OFFICES OF MICHAEL PANCER
105 West “F” Street, 4th Floor

San Diego, California 92101

Phone: (g619) 236-1826

Fax:_i619) 233-3221 ]

Email: mpancer@ hotmail.com

Attorney for Defendant
LEO HAMEL

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
(HONORABLE GONZALO P. CURIEL)

UNITED STATES OF Case No. 19-CR-4768-GPC
AMERICA,
Plaintiff ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF NEXT
COURT DATE
V.
Date: February 14, 2022
LEO HAMEL, Time: 8:30 a.m.

Courtroom: 2D
Defendant

[, LEO HAMEL, acknowledge that I will be required to appear before the
Court for my sentencing on February 14, 2022, at 8:30 a.m.

Respectfully submitted,
DATED: 105" 21

LEO HAMEL




