1 2 3 4 5	MICHAEL PANCER, ESQ California State Bar No. 43602 LAW OFFICES OF MICHAEL PANCER 105 West "F" Street, 4th Floor San Diego, California 92101 Phone: (619) 236-1826 Fax: (619) 233-3221 Email: mpancer@ hotmail.com	
6	Attorney for Defendant	
7		
8		
9	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
10	FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
11	(HONORABLE GONZALO P. CURIEL)	
12 13	AMERICA)	Case No. 19-CR-4768-GPC
14	Plaintiff	ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF NEXT COURT DATE
15 16 17 18	v. LEO HAMEL, Defendant	Date: February 14, 2022 Time: 8:30 a.m. Courtroom: 2D
19	I, LEO HAMEL, acknowledge that I will be required to appear before the	
20	Court for my sentencing on February 14, 2022, at 8:30 a.m.	
21		
22		espectfully submitted,
23	DATED: 10-5-21	
24 25		A
26	LEO HAMEL .	
27		, and the second
/ V II		